LM3481
LM3481/LM3481Q High Efficiency Low-Side N-Channel Controller for Switching
Regulators
Literature Number: SNVS346C
LM3481/LM3481Q
March 15, 2011
High Efficiency Low-Side N-Channel Controller for
Switching Regulators

20136502
10-Lead Mini SOIC Package (MSOP-10 Package)
Package Marking and Ordering Information
Order Number Package Type Package Marking Supplied As: Feature
LM3481MM MSOP-10 SJPB 1000 units on Tape and Reel
LM3481MMX MSOP-10 SJPB 3500 units on Tape and Reel
LM3481QMM MSOP-10 SUAB 1000 units on Tape and Reel AEC-Q100 Grade 1
qualified. Automotive
Grade Production Flow*
LM3481QMMX MSOP-10 SUAB 3500 units on Tape and Reel
*Automotive Grade (Q) product incorporates enhanced manufacturing and support processes for the automotive market, including defect detection methodologies.
Reliability qualification is compliant with the requirements and temperature grades defined in the AEC-Q100 standard. Automotive grade products are identified
with the letter Q. For more information go to http://www.national.com/automotive.
Pin Descriptions